providing ninety (90) days prior written notice to Licensor. 

3.  License Payments.  Beginning on January ___, 2017, the Licensee shall pay a 

Monthly License Fee (based on $10.50 per square foot for an annual license fee based on the 

4,500 square feet) of three thousand nine hundred thirty-seven and 50/100 ($3,937.50) dollars.  

The Monthly License Fee shall be proportionately increased or reduced based on the square 

footage of the relocated Licensed Space.   

4.  Manner of Payment.  Monthly License Fees and all other amounts becoming due from 

Licensee to Licensor hereunder (hereinafter collectively "License Payments") shall be paid in